
221

334

Dorsey Converter
Station

Dorsey Station
Expansion

Rosser
236

334

CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY (CPR)

CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY (CPR)

ST.
FRANÇOIS

XAVIER

ROSSER

D6
02

F

SE-14-12-1-W SW-13-12-1-W SE-13-12-1-W

NE-24-11-1-W

SE-24-11-1-W

NE-12-12-1-W

SE-36-11-1-W

NE-36-11-1-W

SE-1-12-1-WSW-1-12-1-W

NE-25-11-1-W

SW-36-11-1-W

NW-36-11-1-W

SE-26-11-1-W

SW-12-12-1-W

NE-26-11-1-W

NW-24-11-1-W

SW-25-11-1-W

NW-12-12-1-W

NE-23-11-1-W

SE-35-11-1-W

NW-1-12-1-W NE-1-12-1-W

NE-35-11-1-W

NE-2-12-1-W

SE-25-11-1-W

SE-12-12-1-W

NW-25-11-1-W

SE-11-12-1-W

SW-24-11-1-W

NE-11-12-1-W

SE-2-12-1-W

SE-23-11-1-W

--9820

--7950

SW-30-11-1-E

NW-30-11-1-E

SW-31-11-1-E

NW-31-11-1-E

SW-19-11-1-E

NW-26-11-1-E

NE-21-11-1-E

SW-28-11-1-E

SE-22-11-1-E

NW-21-11-1-E

SE-28-11-1-E

NW-28-11-1-E

SE-20-11-1-E

NE-28-11-1-E

NW-33-11-1-E

NE-20-11-1-E

SE-29-11-1-E

SW-33-11-1-E

NE-32-11-1-E

SE-33-11-1-E

SW-27-11-1-E

NE-29-11-1-E

SE-27-11-1-E

NW-27-11-1-E
NE-27-11-1-E

SE-32-11-1-E
SW-34-11-1-E

NE-30-11-1-E

SE-30-11-1-E

NE-19-11-1-E

SE-31-11-1-E

NE-31-11-1-E

SW-23-11-1-E

NE-33-11-1-E

SW-26-11-1-E

NW-35-11-1-E

SW-22-11-1-E

SE-34-11-1-E

SW-21-11-1-E SE-21-11-1-E

NW-22-11-1-E

NW-34-11-1-E

NW-23-11-1-E

B--44943

2--41242

NW-19-11-1-E

SE-19-11-1-E

NE-22-11-1-E

--9579

1--48107

NE-34-11-1-E

STREET

SW-6-12-1-E

SW-11-12-1-E
SE-9-12-1-E

SE-3-12-1-E

NW-9-12-1-E
NE-10-12-1-E

SE-6-12-1-E

SE-10-12-1-E

NE-9-12-1-E
NE-7-12-1-E

SE-5-12-1-E

NW-11-12-1-E

NW-7-12-1-E

SW-2-12-1-ESE-4-12-1-E

NW-10-12-1-E

SW-9-12-1-E

NW-6-12-1-E

--10207SE-7-12-1-E

NE-4-12-1-ENW-4-12-1-E

SW-7-12-1-E

NW-2-12-1-E

SE-8-12-1-E

SW-3-12-1-E

NE-3-12-1-ENW-3-12-1-E

NW-8-12-1-E
NE-8-12-1-E

SW-10-12-1-E

SW-4-12-1-E

NE-5-12-1-E

NE-6-12-1-E

A--10703

SW-18-12-1-E

--15760

--7926

--14080

A--35374

1--31660

1--44620

0 0.5 1 Kilometres

0 0.50.25 Miles 1:30,000

Coordinate System: UTM Zone 14N NAD83
Data Source: MBHydro, ProvMB, NRCAN
Date Created: January 13, 2015

Manitoba-Minnesota
Transmission Project

Draft: For Discussion Purposes Only

G:
\_G

IS
_P

roj
ec

t_F
old

er
\00

_H
yd

ro
\11

14
20

05
0_

MM
TP

_E
A\

OR
IEN

TIS
\M

ap
Re

qu
es

t\2
01

41
20

2_
CO

NS
UL

T_
Ro

un
d3

Ma
pb

oo
k_

B\
MM

TP
_C

ON
SU

LT
_M

ap
bo

ok
_3

0K
_B

_2
01

50
11

2.m
xd

Project Infrastructure
Preferred Route
Station Expansion
Converter Station Footprint
Project Development Area

Preferred Route

Infrastructure
D602F (Existing 500 kV Transmission Line)

Existing 115-230kV Transmission Line
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